
306

1D 14.253

2D 14.753

3D 15.253

4D 15.753

5D 16.253

DRAW F NAME L NAME TIME Div Points

X Robbie Reszczynski 14.253 1D 5

X Jolene Hambley 14.277 4

X Miranda Hambley 14.321 3

X Jolene Hambley 14.345

X Courtney Campbell 14.355 2

X Amanda Lepak 14.378 1

X Justine Lohman 14.408

X Kristen Tyk 14.507

X Riley Baseley 14.515

X Kelly Cagle 14.547

X Gracie Mercer 14.555

X Parker Martin 14.622

X Amanda Lepak 14.637

X Heather Yager 14.645

X Aly Anderson 14.660

X Carolyn Lewandowski 14.701

X Sandy Lochner 14.747

X Becca Reed 14.775 2D 5

X Justine Lohman 14.812 4

X Ava Pope 14.815 3

X Brian Campbell 14.854 2

X Mia Schroeder-Oyler 14.871 1

X Peyton Hayes 14.898

X Annabelle Kinsch 14.909

X Katie Kennedy 14.930

X Kyleigh Straube 14.951

X Kelly Cagle 14.975

X Peyton Hayes 15.007

X Jacqui Elfering 15.011

X Katie Kennedy 15.029

X Amanda Lepak 15.040

X Jessica Townsend 15.051

X Ava McDonald 15.128

X Courtney Campbell 15.136

X autumn davis 15.166

X Jenna Elfering 15.209

X Mia Schroeder-Oyler 15.273 3D 5

X Tina Hayes 15.299 4

X Leah Reynolds 15.311 3

IBRA SUPER SHOW | BBR | WPRA | GFB FINALS | NBHA WI02/IL04 | OPEN TO ALL

ENTRIES

Go For Broke Barrel Race | Culver's OPEN 5D | $2000 ADDEDPAYOUT

Saturday, July 1, 2023 | Elkhorn, WI



X Heather Yager 15.349 2

X Austin Doyle 15.358 1

X Autumn Bultman 15.372

X Mia Schroeder-Oyler 15.424

X Teka Ewers 15.480

X Amy Johanning 15.571

X Macy Bindl 15.661

X henesee vossekuil 15.678

X Jeff Susong 15.680

X Gabriella Guibord 15.709

X Madyson Hrin 15.779 4D 5

X Audrey Reynolds 15.931 4

X Shayna Rigsby 15.987 3

X Andi Banwell 16.037 2

X Diane Gallagher 16.044 1

X Hailey Berkholtz 16.051

X Madyson Hrin 16.329 5D 5

X Ava Pope 16.417 4

X Emma Fox 16.471 3

X Kristen Tyk 16.472 2

X Kim Riege 16.611 1

X Kylee Woodcock 17.008

X Sidnee Lisenby 17.076

X Aliah Hatfield 17.210

X Lexi Bednar 17.216

X Kathleen Vanderstappen 17.552

X Kelsie Herriges 17.673

X Sarah Reed 17.701

X Paytten Nehls 19.678

X Sarah Shanahan 915.313

X Haleigh Kauffman 915.318

X Jessica Marschner 915.360

X Abby Dachs 915.478

X Teka Ewers 915.739

X Keeley Rosenbaum 915.836

X Amy Johanning 916.852

X Diana Smith 917.155

X Lillian Jones 917.471

X Avah Schultz 918.459

X Lexi Bednar 999.000

X Amanda Gray 999.000

X Marlo Bruskiewicz SCR



84

1D 14.321

2D 14.821

3D 15.321
4D 15.821

5D 16.321

DRAW/CO F NAME L NAME TIME Div Points

T Miranda Hambley 14.321 1D 5

Y Aly Anderson 14.660 4

T Ava Pope 14.691 3

T Becca Reed 14.775 2

Y Peyton Hayes 14.898 2D 5

Y Peyton Hayes 15.007

T Ava McDonald 15.128 4

T Sarah Reed 15.318 3

Y autumn davis 15.351 3D 5

Y Teka Ewers 15.480 4

Y henesee vossekuil 15.678 3

T Leah Reynolds 15.726 2

T Emma Fox 15.906 4D 5

T Aliah Hatfield 15.963 4

T Bella Chentnik 15.979 3

T Ava Pope 16.417 5D 5

T Summer Clark 16.587 4

T Sarah Reed 16.860 3

T Kylee Woodcock 17.008 2

T Lexi Bednar 17.160 1

Y Lillian Jones 17.274

T Natalie Parker 17.922

Y Sidnee Lisenby 19.544

Y Teka Ewers 915.739

T Keeley Rosenbaum 915.836

T Audrey Reynolds 916.702

Y Avah Schultz 918.459

T Paytten Nehls 919.938

Y Amya Hatfield 999.000

T Lexi Bednar scr

T Marlo Bruskiewicz scr

Go For Broke Barrel Race | YOUTH 

4D | $250 ADDED

ENTRIES

Saturday, July 1, 2023 | Elkhorn, WI



84

 TEEN  YOUTH 

1D 14.321 14.660

2D 14.821 15.160

3D 15.321 15.660

4D 15.821 16.160

5D 16.321 16.660

DRAW/CO F NAME L NAME TIME Div Points

T Miranda Hambley 14.321 1D 5

T Ava Pope 14.691 4

T Becca Reed 14.775 3

T Ava McDonald 15.128 2D 5

T Sarah Reed 15.318 4

T Leah Reynolds 15.726 3D 5

T Emma Fox 15.906 4D 5

T Aliah Hatfield 15.963 4

T Bella Chentnik 15.979 3

T Ava Pope 16.417 5D 5

T Summer Clark 16.587 4

T Sarah Reed 16.860 3

T Kylee Woodcock 17.008 2

T Lexi Bednar 17.160 1

T Natalie Parker 17.922

T Keeley Rosenbaum 915.836

T Audrey Reynolds 916.702

T Paytten Nehls 919.938

T Lexi Bednar scr

T Marlo Bruskiewicz scr

Y Aly Anderson 14.660 1D 5

Y Peyton Hayes 14.898 4

Y Peyton Hayes 15.007

Y autumn davis 15.351 2D 5

Y Teka Ewers 15.480 4

Y henesee vossekuil 15.678 3D 5

Y Lillian Jones 17.274 5D 5

Y Sidnee Lisenby 19.544 4

Y Teka Ewers 915.739

Y Avah Schultz 918.459

Y Amya Hatfield 999.000

Go For Broke Barrel Race | ENTRIES

 YOUTH 4D | $250 ADDED

Saturday, July 1, 2023 | Elkhorn, WI



29

1D 14.253

2D 14.753

3D 15.253

4D 15.753

5D 16.253

Draw/CO F NAME L NAME TIME Place $ Won

X Robbie Reszczynski 14.253 1D 5

X Diana Smith 15.502 3D 5

X Jeff Susong 15.680 4

X Diane Gallagher 16.044 4D 5

X Kim Riege 16.611 5D 5

X Kim Riege 25.915

Linda Crusinberry 14.384

Denise Wiedemeier 14.456

Linda Crusinberry 14.600

tammie kear 14.661

Sara Gustin-Krause 14.682

Jim Hankins 14.833

Lorne Bries 14.842

Christy Bourbonnais 14.891

Kim Chesmore 14.979

Jim Hankins 15.119

Vicki Stuebs 15.250

Jan Bell 15.361

Rose Schupp 15.429

Cindy Weir 15.474

Jim Campbell 15.759

craig dahlen 15.951

Don Robinson 16.079

Denise Wiedemeier 17.942

Angel Schiffer 914.579

craig dahlen 914.947

Sandy Ganter 999.000

Karena Grotegut 999.999

Tammy Engle scr

 SO = Senior Only | 0.000 is a carry over

ENTRIES

Go For Broke Barrel Race | SENIOR 4D | $50 ADDED

Saturday, July 1, 2023 | Elkhorn, WI



271

1D 14.026

2D 14.526

3D 15.026

4D 15.526

5D 16.026

DRAW F NAME L NAME TIME PLACE $ WON

X Jolene Hambley 14.026 1D 5

X Robbie Reszczynski 14.209 4

X Miranda Hambley 14.336 3

X Carolyn Lewandowski 14.377 2

X Peyton Hayes 14.381 1

X Jolene Hambley 14.471

X Parker Martin 14.472

X Amanda Lepak 14.578 2D 5

X Aly Anderson 14.630 4

X Ava Pope 14.633 3

X Kelly Cagle 14.646 2

X Tina Hayes 14.687 1

X Becca Reed 14.730

X Justine Lohman 14.735

X Heather Yager 14.756

X Becky Krueger 14.780

X Peyton Hayes 14.810

X Katie Kennedy 14.829

X Robbie Reszczynski 14.829

X Brian Campbell 14.928

X Kelly Cagle 14.933

X Mia Schroeder-Oyler 14.942

X Heather Yager 15.019

X Katie Kennedy 15.025

X Jessica Townsend 15.055 3D 5

X Amy Johanning 15.056 4

X Teka Ewers 15.064 3

X Mia Schroeder-Oyler 15.159 2

X Autumn Bultman 15.188 1

X Justine Lohman 15.220

X Diana Smith 15.237

X Tina Hayes 15.243

X Courtney Campbell 15.313

X Gabriella Guibord 15.459

X Jeff Susong 15.494

IBRA SUPER SHOW | BBR | WPRA | GFB FINALS | NBHA WI02/IL04 | OPEN TO ALL

OPEN ENTRIES

Go For Broke Barrel Race | OPEN 5D | $2000 ADDEDPAYOUT

Sunday, July 2, 2023 | Elkhorn, WI



X Mia Schroeder-Oyler 15.546 4D 5

X Jeff Susong 15.568 4

X Teka Ewers 15.611 3

X Aliah Hatfield 15.731 2

X Abby Dachs 15.777 1

X Annabelle Kinsch 15.803

X Emma Fox 15.955

X Amy Johanning 16.077 5D 5

X Shayna Rigsby 16.263 4

X Hailey Berkholtz 16.327 3

X Andi Banwell 16.352 2

X Ava Pope 16.485 1

X Kristen Tyk 16.589

X Sarah Reed 16.672

X Kim Riege 16.851

X Lillian Jones 17.038

X Amanda LePak 17.166

X Nicole Stringer 17.418

X Kelsie Herriges 17.440

X Avah Schultz 17.444

X Macy Bindl 17.980

X Sidnee Lisenby 18.125

X Courtney Campbell 914.639

X Kristen Tyk 914.701

X Sandy Lochner 914.921

X henesee vossekuil 915.566

X Kylee Woodcock 916.475

X Riley Baseley 999.000

X Amanda Gray 999.000

X Amanda Lepak 999.000

X Paytten Nehls scr

X Keeley Rosenbaum scr



0

1D 14.336

2D 14.836

3D 15.336

4D 15.836

5D 16.336

RUN/CO F NAME L NAME TIME Place $ Won

T Miranda Hambley 14.336 1D 5

Y Peyton Hayes 14.381 4

Y Aly Anderson 14.630 3

T Becca Reed 14.730 2

Y Peyton Hayes 14.810

Y autumn davis 14.825 1

Y Teka Ewers 15.064 2D 5

Y Peyton Hayes 15.135 4

T Sarah Reed 15.185 3

T Ava McDonald 15.311 2

T Bella Chentnik 15.585 3D 5

Y Teka Ewers 15.611 4

T Aliah Hatfield 15.670 3

T Leah Reynolds 15.748 2

T Natalie Parker 15.925 4D 5

T Ava Pope 16.040 4

T Kylee Woodcock 16.082 3

T Sarah Reed 16.416 5D 5

T Summer Clark 16.478 4

Y Sidnee Lisenby 17.365 3

Y Lillian Jones 17.518 2

Y Amya Hatfield 21.994 1

T Ava Pope 914.788

Y henesee vossekuil 915.566

T Emma Fox 915.896

T Paytten Nehls scr

T Keeley Rosenbaum scr

T Marlo Bruskiewicz SCR

 YO = Youth Only | 0.000 is a carry over 

ENTRIES

Sunday, July 2, 2023 | Elkhorn, WI

Go For Broke Barrel Race | 

YOUTH 4D | $250 ADDED



0

TEEN YOUTH

1D 14.336 14.381

2D 14.836 14.881

3D 15.336 15.381

4D 15.836 15.881
5D 16.336 16.381

RUN/CO F NAME L NAME TIME Place $ Won

T Miranda Hambley 14.336 1D 5

T Becca Reed 14.730 4

T Sarah Reed 15.185 2D 5

T Ava McDonald 15.311 4

T Bella Chentnik 15.585 3D 5

T Aliah Hatfield 15.670 4

T Leah Reynolds 15.748 3

T Natalie Parker 15.925 4D 5

T Ava Pope 16.040 4

T Kylee Woodcock 16.082 3

T Sarah Reed 16.416 5D 5

T Summer Clark 16.478 4

T Ava Pope 914.788

T Emma Fox 915.896

T Paytten Nehls scr

T Keeley Rosenbaum scr

T Marlo Bruskiewicz SCR

Y Peyton Hayes 14.381 1D 5

Y Aly Anderson 14.630 4

Y Peyton Hayes 14.810

Y autumn davis 14.825 3

Y Teka Ewers 15.064 2D 5

Y Peyton Hayes 15.135 4

Y Teka Ewers 15.611 3D 5

Y Sidnee Lisenby 17.365 5D 5

Y Lillian Jones 17.518 4

Y Amya Hatfield 21.994 3

Y henesee vossekuil 915.566

Go For Broke Barrel Race | 

YOUTH 4D | $250 ADDED

ENTRIES

Sunday, July 2, 2023 | Elkhorn, WI

 YO = Youth Only | 0.000 is a carry over 



28

1D 14.209

2D 14.709

3D 15.209

4D 15.709
5D 16.209

Draw /CO F NAME L NAME TIME Place $ Won

X Robbie Reszczynski 14.209 1D 5

X Robbie Reszczynski 14.829 2D 5

X Jeff Susong 15.568 3D 5

X Kim Riege 16.851 5D 5

Linda Crusinberry 14.347 1D2 69$ 

tammie kear 14.422 1D3 46$ 

Linda Crusinberry 14.423

Jim Hankins 14.671

Lorne Bries 14.756 2D1 98$ 

Denise Wiedemeier 14.935 2D3 39$            

craig dahlen 15.091

Kim Chesmore 15.097

Jim Hankins 15.127

Diana Smith 15.237 3D1 65$ 

Cindy Weir 15.306 3D2 39$ 

Jan Bell 15.314 3D3 26$            

Rose Schupp 15.366

Vicki Stuebs 15.599

jim campbell 15.612

craig dahlen 15.656

Denise Wiedemeier 15.757 4D1 49$ 

Sandy Ganter 16.932 4D3 20$            

Karena Grotegut 17.955

Angel Schiffer 914.913

Sara Gustin-Krause 999.000

Don Robinson 999.000

Kim Riege SCR

Tammy Engle scr

ENTRIES

Sunday, July 2, 2023 | Elkhorn, WI 

Go For Broke Barrel Race | 

SENIOR 4D   


